Militarschitzen Gunzgen

63. Bezirksgruppenschiessen

Rang Total
1 250
2 241
3 237
4 210

Sektion
Name, Vorname

Boningen Militérschiitzen
Imboden Michael

Wyss Fabian

Fragogianis Philipp
Fulenbach-Kappel SG
Baumann Jannik

Zumbihl David

Studer Janis

Gunzgen Militarschiitzen
Lachmuth Roman

Christen Karl

Zumbihl Florian

Lostorf Wartenfelsschiitzen
Renggli Matthieu

Wyss Mischa

Senn Stefan

Gruppe
JG

Roni

Julius

Bohne

Haryo

1998
1995
1994

1994
1993
1994

1995
1995
1998

1995
1995
1995

2013

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. J

Punkte

91
89
70

87
79
75

85
78
74

86
74
50

Einzelresultate

Preise

3PKa10.-

2PKa10.-

1PKa10.-



